

â

C.A.No. 5489-5490 OF 1995

ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 11-12 In  
Civil Appeal No.5489-5490/1995

BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L.K. AHUJA

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for extension of time )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 17/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. Nos. 11-12 In  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5489-5490 OF 1995@@  
EE

Bharat Coking Coal Ltd. ...Appellant

Versus

L.K. Ahuja ...Respondent

O R D E R

.SP2  
.....L.....I.....J

Time for making and publishing the award is  
extended by 30.11.2001. I.A. Nos. 11-12 are disposed  
of accordingly.

.SP1  
.....J  
[ S. RAJENDRA BABU ]

.....J  
[ DORAISWAMY RAJU ]

New Delhi,  
August 17, 2001