

H

C.A.No. 5489-5490 OF 1995

ITEM No.34

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5489-5490/1995

BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L.K. AHUJA

Respondent (s)

(Office report for orders with I.A.Nos. 15-16 (Application under
Section 17 of the Arbitration Act, 1940)

I.A.Nos. 17 and 18(Application under Section 15 read with Section
30 of the Arbitration Act, 1940)

Date : 15/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Six weeks' time is granted for filing objections.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)
Court Master